
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	PROJECT	SILICON	2025-06-01	to	2025-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-06-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2025-06-03 Check	deposit txn_xQHdY0V $800.00 $800.00
2025-06-09 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	6/2	to	6/8 txn_p5Howx2 -$56.00 $744.00
2025-06-16 Check	deposit txn_d7HYdpb $800.00 $1,544.00
2025-06-16 Check	deposit txn_wNHAgY4 $800.00 $2,344.00
2025-06-16 Check	deposit txn_K9HKYzv $2,400.00 $4,744.00
2025-06-19 V5RC	Team	Registration	2025-2026 txn_EyHwGYA -$206.00 $4,538.00
2025-06-19 VEX	V5	Competition	Kit	from	VEX	Robotics txn_evHo8JL -$3,653.39 $884.61
2025-06-23 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	6/16	to	6/22 txn_R2HVqBq -$280.00 $604.61
2025-06-29 Domain	registration	for	diagnoaide.vip	from	Porkbun txn_XGH4kME -$3.10 $601.51

WITHDRAWN:	$4,198.49.	DEPOSITED:	$4,800.00. $601.51

Project	Silicon	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Project	Silicon's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


